PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TensorGrip® L99N is a completely non flammable, non methylene chloride canister adhesive. Multi purpose with excellent
bond to unsanded melamine, difficult to bond foams such as memory foam and polyurethane foam and many other
substrates.
ADVANTAGES
• Non-Flammable
• Non-Methylene Chloride
• High Heat Resistance

®
®
STORAGE
HANDLING & STORAGE
• Consult Safety Data Sheet prior to use.
• Do not store at temperatures over 120°F/50°C.
• Avoid exposure to direct sunlight.
• Do not store directly on concrete floor.
• Always store above 60°F/15°C
• When connected, keep valve open and hose
pressurized at all times
• Always test our adhesives to determine suitability for
your particular application prior to use in production
7L 22L 108L 216L
Hoses M140-8 (8’) x
M140-12 (12’) x x x
M140-18 (18’) x x x
M140-25 (25’) x x
M140-36 (36’) x
M140-50 (50’) x
Spray Gun M120 (Standard Gun) x x x x
Spray Tips M201 (1”-5” Low/Med Build Spray Pattern) x x x x
11001B (2”-12” Med Build Spray Pattern) x x x x
Hose Splitter M300 (2 way Splitter with 1 cap) x x